
PANSW NIBP Connectors

Part No Description Compatibility
Original part 

number

CNT-01 plastic

all kinds of 

disposible nibp 

cuffs; Male Slip 

Luer to 5/32 in. 

ID Tube, Plastic

300666

CNT-02 plastic

Nihon Kohden 

dual tube system 

interconnect 

hoses; other dual 

tube systems

GE Part # 

300829

CNT-03 

(F) 

CNT-03 

(M)

CNT-04
Fukuda Kontron, 

Schiller

Use with 

CNT-06
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Datex Ohmeda submin connectors Mated Pair Submin to 1/8" ID 

Barbed, Plastic Compatibility: Datex-Ohmeda Part # 330058 Artema 

NIBP tubing system Female Submin to 1 /8" ID Barbed, Plastic 

Compatibility: GE, Marquette Protocol Part # 330064 Male Submin to 

1 /8" ID Barbed, Plastic Compatibility: GE, Marquette,Datex-Ohmeda 

Part # 330091
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CNT-05

neonate 

NIBP 

connector 

for all the 

marks 

neonate 

system

CNT-06
Use with 

CNT-04

CNT-07(F)

CNT-07(M) Compatibility: 

Philips/HP,Sieme

ns, Datascope, 

Colin Part # 

330060 

Compatibility: 

Philips/HP,Sieme

ns, Datascope, 

Colin; Mindray 

Part # 330059 

Spacelabs 714-

0045-00;

5/32" ID 

Barbed to 

Female 

Bayonet, 

Metal Male 

Bayonet to 

5/32" ID 

Barbed, 

Metal 

Spacelabs: 

714-0038-

00

CNT07FF
outter diameter: 

5.3mm

CNT-08

Nihon 

Kohden 

adult & 

pediatric

5/32" ID Barbed to 

Female Slip Luer , Metal

Compatibility: 

Part # 300669 

Use with CNT-18



CNT-08N
Nihon 

Kohden 

neonate

CNT-09

CNT-10

neonate NIBP 

connector for 

disposible NIBP 

cuff

CNT-11

Compatibility: 

DINAMAP®

Part # 300664

Male 

Screw to 5/ 

32" 

ID Barbed, 

Plastic ; 

Use with 

CNT-09

CNT-12

Compatibility: 

DINAMAP® Pro,

Compact, MPS 

Series Monitors

330073

GE Marquette, Ohmeda, 

Welch Allyn Part# 300619 

1/8" ID Barbed to Female 

Screw, Metal; Compatibility: 

DINAMAP®;

Use with CNT-19/CNT-11



CNT-13

CNT-14 GE P/N:300670

GE P/N: 

300670 

size: 

4mm(5/32 

in.) to 

2.5mm 

Two end 

thread

CNT-15
use with 

CNT-20

CNT-16

CNT-17

Compatibility: Eagle 3000, 

DASH

2000/3000/4000, Tram

400/450/451, Tram 

800/850/851,

Corometrics 120



CNT-18

CNT-19

CNT-20

CNT-21

CNT-22

CNT-23

Use with CNT-15

Compatibility: Spacelabs, 

Datascope, Colin; Female 

Locking Luer to

5/32" ID Barbed, Plastic; 

Part# 300668; Use with 

CNT-22

Compatibility: 

Spacelabs,Datascope, Colin; 

Part # 300665 

5/32" ID Barbed to Male 

Locking Luer, Plastic; Use 

with CNT-21

Metal version of CNT-11; 

Use with CNT-09

GE; Datex Ohmeda NIBP 

connector (monitor side)

5/32" ID Barbed to 

Male Slip Luer, Metal

Part # 300667

Use with CNT-05



CNT-24

CNT-24N

CNT-25

CNT-26

CNT-27

5/32" ID Barbed to 

Male Slip Luer, plastic

Use with CNT-05/CNT-26

Female slip luer connector; 

plastic;  Use with CNT-

25/CNT-18

plastic version of 

CNT-07(M); 

Use with CNT-07(F)

barb OD: 5mm

for neonate use, 

barb OD: 4.1mm



CNT-28

CNT-29

CNT-30A

CNT-30B

CNT-30C

Pace Tech; marquette

Creative, Neusoft, Jeteem; 

Kernel

nibp adapter dual tubes to 

single tube

nibp adapter dual tubes to 

single tube

nibp adapter dual tubes to 

single tube



CNT-31

CNT-32

CNT-33

CNT-34

CNT-35

omron blood meter

philips machine connector

dual to single nibp hose 

adatper

connector for monitor side



CNT-36

CNT-37A

CNT-37B

CNT-38

CNT-39

CPC style connector, for 

machine port replacement 

use

CPC style connector, for 

hose replacement use

drager nibp cuff connector

Drager machine side 

cnnector



CNT-51

CNT-40

CNT-41

CNT-42

CNT-43

CNT-44

welch allyn nibp hose 

connector for machine side

new GE neonate dual hoses 

nibp connector

drager nibp hose connector

hose connector for philips 

new

hose connector for philips 

new



CNT-45

CNT-46

CNT-47

CNT-48

CNT-49

CNT-50

CNT-51

welch allyn new connector 

dual hoses

welch allyn new connector 

single hoses

Mindray NIBP connector, 

metal one to use on new 

beneview and other models.

drager nibp hose connector

nihon kohden opv nibp hose 

connector, adult/child type

nihon kohden opv nibp hose 

connector, neonate type

machine connector for 

infinium, newtech...



CNT-52

CNT-53

CNT-54

CNT-55

CNT-56

male connector

female connector

omron nibp connector bent, 

connector to machine 

OD:5.0mm

omron nibp connector bent, 

connector to machine 

OD:6.0mm

dual hose nibp connector



CNT-57

CNT-58

single hose use, to work with 

CNT-43

DUAL hose use, to work with 

CNT-43


